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SJECCD Class V -- Highest Masters: No Exp., Max. Exp., & Prof. Dev./Longevity

Rank District

Year of
Salary

Schedule

Highest                   
Non-Doc.

No Exp.
Number of

 Steps
1 San Jose/Evergreen 2007-2008 65,974 12
2 Fremont-Newark 2007-2008 62,601 21
3 Foothill-DeAnza 2007-2008 60,521 13
4 San Mateo 2007-2008 60,410 23
5 Contra Costa 2007-2008 59,856 22
6 Chabot-Las Positas 2007-2008 59,671 15
7 Gavilan 2007-2008 59,181 19
8 Cabrillo 2007-2008 58,157 26
9 Peralta 2007-2008 58,010 19
10 San Francisco 2007-2008 57,652 16
11 West Valley/Mission 2007-2008 56,649 15
12 Marin 2006-2007 53,050 20

    Average of Bay 10 + 2 59,311 18

Rank District

Year of
Salary

Schedule

Hi. Non-Doc.
w/o PD            or 

Longevity
Number of

 Steps

1 Fremont-Newark 2007-2008 106,382 21
2 Gavilan 2007-2008 98,586 19
3 Cabrillo 2007-2008 97,413 26
4 Chabot-Las Positas 2007-2008 97,227 15
5 Marin 2006-2007 95,852 20
6 San Mateo 2007-2008 94,782 23
7 San Francisco 2007-2008 94,586 16
8 Foothill-DeAnza 2007-2008 94,016 13
9 San Jose/Evergreen 2007-2008 93,137 12
10 Peralta 2007-2008 92,075 19
11 West Valley/Mission 2007-2008 91,696 15
12 Contra Costa 2007-2008 91,332 22

    Average of Bay 10 + 2 95,590 18

Rank District

Year of
Salary

Schedule

Hi. Non-Doc.
Top w/ PD         +/or 

Longevity
Number of

 Steps 
1 West Valley/Mission 2007-2008 108,907 20
2 Fremont-Newark 2007-2008 108,510 22
3 Foothill-DeAnza 2007-2008 106,516 13
4 Chabot-Las Positas 2007-2008 102,592 17
5 Gavilan 2007-2008 100,828 20
6 San Jose/Evergreen 2007-2008 99,859 15
7 Cabrillo 2007-2008 97,413 26
8 San Mateo 2007-2008 94,782 23
9 San Franciso 2007-2008 94,586 16
10 Peralta 2007-2008 92,075 19
11 Contra Costa 2007-2008 91,332 22
12 Marin 2006-2007 83,052 20

    Average of Bay 10 + 2 98,371 19


